High Power Amplifier RFS-G90G93750X+
Typical Performance Curves
CONDITION:TBASE = 25°C, 50Ω SYSTEM
                   Power Gain & Efficiency as a function of Output Power (dBm)
Power Gain & Efficiency as a function of Output Power (W)
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
E
ff
ic
ie
n
cy
 (
%
)
P
o
w
e
r
G
a
in
 (
dB
)
Output Power (W)
Gain 902MHz
Gain 915MHz
Gain 928MHz
Eff. 902MHz
Eff. 915MHz
Eff. 928MHz
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60
E
ff
ic
ie
n
cy
 (
%
)
P
o
w
e
r
G
a
in
 (
dB
)
Output Power (dBm)
Gain 902MHz
Gain 915MHz
Gain 928MHz
Eff. 902MHz
Eff. 915MHz
Eff. 928MHz
REV. OR
RFS-2G42G5050X+
6/25/2024
Page 1 of 3
High Power Amplifier RFS-G90G93750X+
Typical Performance Curves
CONDITION:TBASE = 25°C, 50Ω SYSTEM
                    Power Gain & Compression as a function of Frequency at Output power 750W
                    Efficiency as a function of Frequency at Output power 750W
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
900 905 910 915 920 925 930
P
o
w
e
r
G
a
in
 C
o
m
p
re
ss
io
n
 (
d
B
)
P
o
w
e
r
G
a
in
 (
dB
)
Frequency (MHz)
Gain @ 750W Pout, +25°C
Gain Comp. @ 750W Pout, +25°C
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
900 905 910 915 920 925 930
E
ff
ic
ie
n
cy
 (
%
)
Frequency (MHz)
Eff. @750W Pout, +25˚C
REV. OR
RFS-2G42G5050X+
6/25/2024
Page 2 of 3
High Power Amplifier RFS-G90G93750X+
Typical Performance Curves
CONDITION:TBASE = 25°C, 50Ω SYSTEM
                     FWD_AOUT (forward power analog output voltage)  as a function of Output Power
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
F
W
D
_A
O
U
T
 (
V
)
Output Power (W)
FWD_AOUT @ 902MHz
FWD_AOUT @ 915MHz
FWD_AOUT @ 928MHz
REV. OR
RFS-2G42G5050X+
6/25/2024
Page 3 of 3